
F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2018

08.06.2018 in Köln

Jugend w
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Seyffert, Marie - Louis Sachsen-Anhalt 305,500 45 32,42 30,93/ 62 45 60,1012

2 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim 295,740 45 21,34 21,06/ 84 50 49,5622

Jugend m
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 465,290 95 44,91 43,31/ 94 90 65,3817

2 Pfeiffer, Daniel Sachsen-Anhalt 461,560 85 47,25 46,86/ 94 80 72,307

3 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld 447,210 85 49,11 48,92/ 90 75 66,1237

4 Schepler, Johannes Meckl.-Vorpomm. 441,055 90 42,64 41,53/ 92 75 66,598

5 Lillie, Eyk Bremen 435,800 75 48,13 46,04/ 94 70 68,4228

6 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln 435,785 70 44,53 41,13/ 88 95 64,7518

7 Jäger, Rouven AK Iffezheim 413,410 75 37,96 37,96/ 92 75 63,6619

8 Gartner, Niklas Sachsen-Anhalt 407,945 65 43,63 43,29/ 84 80 61,3529

9 Jäger, Robin AK Iffezheim 357,040 70 30,49 27,01/ 74 65 60,3639

10 Jund, Yannik AK Iffezheim 351,140 65 38,05 36,28/ 72 50 59,8740

11 Möst, Niklas AK Iffezheim 324,345 40 38,10 37,85/ 72 45 60,9338

12 Hasenhütl, Justin ASG Ford Köln 314,750 50 31,47 30,03/ 66 45 61,509

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Pfeiffer, Christin Sachsen-Anhalt 458,780 95 43,20 42,75/ 98 85 63,2221

2 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 454,865 90 51,07 46,33/ 86 85 64,311

3 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 427,920 80 37,42 34,93/ 92 90 62,3832

4 Grimm, Stephanie Sachsen-Anhalt 415,655 80 38,27 35,63/ 92 75 63,172

5 Strauch, Nathali Sachsen-Anhalt 413,620 65 45,81 44,52/ 92 75 60,8631

6 Heyner, Bianca KSFV Bieberach 360,110 80 45,17 43,94/ 96 95 0,0011

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 500,945 100 54,97 52,13/ 94 90 73,233

2 Ebeling, Olaf Sachsen-Anhalt 498,995 100 48,21 47,94/ 96 100 71,2333

3 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 494,035 90 52,07 51,26/ 100 95 70,4714

4 Nagel, Jens Sachsen-Anhalt 493,425 100 51,26 47,28/ 94 95 70,5913

5 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt 482,630 90 47,79 47,52/ 98 90 72,8823

6 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln 480,645 95 47,60 45,57/ 90 95 71,6515

7 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt 479,415 95 49,14 48,79/ 94 95 64,9924

8 Gleinser, Leander KSFV Bieberach 477,365 80 55,51 55,26/ 96 80 73,736

9 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt 475,495 95 45,91 43,74/ 92 95 69,2334

10 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen 472,145 90 53,92 52,70/ 94 85 64,3516

11 Anthöfer, Markus AK Iffezheim 467,535 80 53,01 47,73/ 94 90 68,5335

12 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 463,720 90 50,99 49,47/ 96 80 64,845

13 Klett, Jürgen KSFV Bieberach 457,745 85 46,78 44,77/ 94 85 68,1325

14 Mohr, Manfred Hessen 448,000 95 46,92 44,86/ 88 75 65,4836

15 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 390,680 95 52,63 50,05/ 98 95 0,004

16 Krah, Volker Hessen 388,955 80 45,49 44,43/ 86 45 58,6927
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2018

08.06.2018 in Köln

Jugend m
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Pfeiffer, Daniel Sachsen-Anhalt /699,065 461,560 54,15 49,48 89,257

2 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld /697,960 447,210 61,00 55,68 89,3837

3 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln /691,120 435,785 51,12 50,69 102,3518

4 Schepler, Johannes Meckl.-Vorpom /661,070 441,055 50,32 49,62 80,058

5 Jund, Yannik AK Iffezheim /568,475 351,140 46,79 45,70 83,2340

6 Lillie, Eyk Bremen /558,630 435,800 64,15 58,68 0,0028

7 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln /550,210 465,290 44,24 40,68 0,0017

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /810,745 500,945 76,17 73,31 106,883

2 Nagel, Jens Sachsen-Anhalt /797,090 493,425 72,80 68,52 108,2313

3 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln /782,170 494,035 72,04 68,39 98,4714

4 Ebeling, Olaf Sachsen-Anhalt /779,850 498,995 68,05 65,91 97,9333

5 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt /768,590 482,630 63,95 62,59 106,2823

6 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt /759,825 475,495 67,82 63,60 101,9434

7 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen /753,355 472,145 63,09 61,94 104,1216

8 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt /752,920 479,415 68,27 62,54 95,1324

9 Balles, Otmar AC Karden /749,140 463,720 66,52 66,11 101,865

10 Klett, Jürgen KSFV Bieberach /741,545 457,745 65,65 64,88 102,1825

11 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln /735,385 480,645 65,28 63,43 84,0215

12 Anthöfer, Markus AK Iffezheim /726,140 467,535 62,46 60,77 90,2535

13 Mohr, Manfred Hessen /701,835 448,000 62,55 59,54 87,8336

14 Visser, Wiebold Bremen /684,265 390,680 72,91 69,22 100,974

15 Gleinser, Leander KSFV Bieberach /619,225 477,365 73,55 68,31 0,006

16 Krah, Volker Hessen /616,350 388,955 57,96 51,70 78,4927
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A l l r o u n d

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2018

08.06.2018 in Köln

Damen
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 655,645 454,865 65 90,521

2 Pfeiffer, Christin Sachsen-Anhalt 645,460 458,780 65 81,1221

3 Strauch, Nathali Sachsen-Anhalt 609,680 413,620 70 84,0431

4 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 584,080 427,920 55 67,4432

5 Grimm, Stephanie Sachsen-Anhalt 582,065 415,655 60 70,942

6 Heyner, Bianca KSFV Bieberach 516,845 360,110 45 74,4911

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 1.051,645 810,745 90 100,603

2 Ebeling, Olaf Sachsen-Anhalt 1.033,505 779,850 95 105,7733

3 Nagel, Jens Sachsen-Anhalt 1.026,145 797,090 80 99,3713

4 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 1.001,985 782,170 80 93,2114

5 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt 994,495 768,590 80 97,2723

6 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 993,840 749,140 95 99,805

7 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt 983,435 752,920 85 97,0124

8 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt 966,140 759,825 80 84,2134

9 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen 944,630 753,355 55 90,8516

10 Mohr, Manfred Hessen 897,345 701,835 60 90,3436

11 Krah, Volker Hessen 767,355 616,350 45 70,6727
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Multi-Zweikampf

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2018

08.06.2018 in Köln

Damen

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 200,7801 65 90,521

Strauch, Nathali Sachsen-Anhalt 196,0602 70 84,0431

Pfeiffer, Christin Sachsen-Anhalt 186,6803 65 81,1221

Grimm, Stephanie Sachsen-Anhalt 166,4104 60 70,942

Heyner, Bianca KSFV Bieberach 156,7355 45 74,4911

Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 156,1606 55 67,4432

Herren

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Ebeling, Olaf Sachsen-Anhalt 253,6551 95 105,7733

Balles, Otmar AC Karden 244,7002 95 99,805

Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 240,9003 90 100,603

Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt 230,5154 85 97,0124

Nagel, Jens Sachsen-Anhalt 229,0555 80 99,3713

Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt 225,9056 80 97,2723

Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 219,8157 80 93,2114

Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt 206,3158 80 84,2134

Mohr, Manfred Hessen 195,5109 60 90,3436

Karsten, Friedrich Bremen 191,27510 55 90,8516

Krah, Volker Hessen 151,00511 45 70,6727
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